
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) Hilton Hotel,  Chicago,  Ill. 

Day Wednesday 

DATE June  26,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

13 
14 
15 

16 

8:15  t
9:00 
9:20 
9:40 

10:50 
11:05  t
11:15 
12:20 

1:45 
2:00 
4:15 
4:30 

6:00 
8:40 
9:05 

9:20 

George Brown  -  Houston  -  re  reaction  to  Albert  Thomas'  announcement 
Walked to  Pick-Congress  Hotel  to  speak  to  USIA  group 
To O'Har e Airport  w/  Lt.  Chapowicki,  MF , Col.  Jackson,  arriving  at  9:35 
To St,  Louis,  Mo.  ,  arrivin g at  10:2 5 
Arrive Sheraton-Jefferson  Hotel,  visit  w/  G.  Reedy,  Hobart  Taylor,  CCC 
Ken Teasdale,  Sr.  -  to  tell  him  what  a  nice  son  he  has 
Addresses EEO  Meeting  in  Main  Ballroom 
To KMOV-TV  t o tape  a  TV  program  -  "Interview  w/  Parker  Heatley" 
To Lambert  Field 
To Washington,  D.  C. ,  arriving  at  4:10  pm  at  Andrews  AFB 
Helicopter to  Pentagon  Pad  w/  CCC,  Dean  Sayre,  Lt.  C.  ,  MF,  arriving  at  4:21 
To 4040,  w/  VM,  Dean  Sayre  -  drop  Dean  Sayre  at  Washington  Cathedral,  arriving 

4040 at  5:0 0 
Party fo r Lynd a a t 4040 
To the  Busby  residence  to  pick  up  Busbys.  .then to  Pentagon  Pad,  arriving  at  9:02 
To Andrew s AFB,  arriving  at  9:15  via  helicopter  w/  Mary  V  and  Horace  Busby, 

Leslie and  Betsy  Busby,  VM,  MF,  Helen  Williams 
To LBJ  Ranch,  Texas,  arriving  at  10:15 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f 
t 
Lo 
LD 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP -  Special  Plane 

- from 
- to 
- Local 
- Long  Distance 

CP -  Commercial  Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR -  Train 

Notes concerning  the  Vice  President's  Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

4 

10 

16 

Departure 
Time 

9:40 

2:00 

9:20 

From (Place) 

Chicago, Ill. 

St. Louis,  Mo. 

Washington, D.  C. 

Mode of 
Travel* 

AF Jetstar 

" 

" 

Accompanied by 

Lt. Chapowicki, 
Col. Jackson,  MF 

Cliff Carter,  Lt. 
Chapowicki, MF, 
Dean Sayre 

Mary V  and  Horace 
Busby, Leslie  and 
Betsy Busby, 
VM, MF,  Helen 
Williams 

Destination 
(Place) 

St. Louis,  Mo. 

Andrews AFB, 
Washington, D. 

LBJ Ranch , Tex. 

Arrival 
Time 

10:25 

4:10 

10:15 

Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
* Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


