The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_

Day Wednesday

Hilton Hotel, Chicago, Ill.

\_\_\_\_\_ Date June 26, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo	LD			
1	8:15		t	George Brown - Houston - re reaction to Albert Thomas' announcement		
2	9:00			Walked to Pick-Congress Hotel to speak to USIA group		
3	9:20	<b>i</b> .		To O'Hare Airport w/ Lt. Chapowicki, MF, Col. Jackson, arriving at 9:35		
4	9:40			To St. Louis, Mo., arriving at 10:25		
5	10:50			Arrive Sheraton-Jefferson Hotel, visit w/ G. Reedy, Hobart Taylor, CCC		
6	11:05	t		Ken Teasdale, Sr to tell him what a nice son he has		
7	11:15			Addresses EEO Meeting in Main Ballroom		
8	12:20			To KMOV-TV to tape a TV program - "Interview w/ Parker Heat1ey"		
9	1:45			To Lambert Field		
10	2:00			To Washington, D.C., arriving at 4:10 pm at Andrews AFB		
11	4:15			Helicopter to Pentagon Pad w/ CCC, Dean Sayre, Lt. C., MF, arriving at 4:21		
12	4:30			To 4040, w/VM, Dean Sayre - drop Dean Sayre at Washington Cathedral, arriving 4040 at 5:00		
13	6:00			Party for Lynda at 4040		
14	8:40			To the Busby residence to pick up Busbysthen to Pentagon Pad, arriving at 9:02		
15	9:05			To Andrews AFB, arriving at 9:15 via helicopter w/ Mary V and Horace Busby, Leslie and Betsy Busby, VM, MF, Helen Williams		
16	9:20			To LBJ Ranch, Texas, arriving at 10:15		
	}					
					,	

TELEPHONE C

f - from t - to

• ••

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
4	9:40	Chicago, III.	AF Jetstar	Lt. Chapowicki, Col. Jackson, MF	St. Louis, Mo.	10:25						
10	2:00	St. Louis, Mo.	11	Cliff Carter, Lt. Chapowicki, MF, Dean Sayre	Andrews AFB, Washington, D.	4:10						
16	9:20	Washington, D.C.	H	Mary V and Horace Busby, Leslie and Betsy <b>Raibey</b> xBusby, VM, MF, Helen Williams	LBJ Ranch, Tex.	10:15						
		•										

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.